
Application Lock

Door

Special Instructions

Recommended Single Door

up to 2400 x 1100  and Double 

Door up to 2400 x 2200mm

here to go back to

Contents

All Stainless Steel Access Panels are Custom Made to your specifications please make your selections and submit this 
form. Customer to complete for each size panel required. All panels will be manufactured 5mm smaller than the opening size 

in wall or ceiling to a tolerance of +/-2mm.

Frame Type Custom  Dimensions (mm)

Height

Width

Material/ Finish

304 #4 (brushed look)

(standard)

304 2B (matte finish)

316 grade

Frame Profile

 27 

 11 

 5
4 

 27 

 3
0 

 16 

Full profile Low profile

Date: 14/12/2022
X.XDWG By: CHK By:X.XSheet: X.XX, Zinc/GalMaterial: X.XXBend Deduction: 

Sheet1Sheet Name: 
APM - FrameDrawing Name: Trafalgar Head Office:

PO BOX 545
Chester Hill NSW 2162

T: 1800 888 714
F: 1800 201 500

E: info@tfire.com.au
W: www.tfire.com.au1 of 1Material: Bend Deduction: 

Sheet1Sheet Name: 
APM - FrameDrawing Name: 

 27 

 11 

 5
4 

 27 

 3
0 

 16 

Full profile Low profile

Date: 14/12/2022
X.XDWG By: CHK By:X.XSheet: X.XX, Zinc/GalMaterial: X.XXBend Deduction: 

Sheet1Sheet Name: 
APM - FrameDrawing Name: Trafalgar Head Office:

PO BOX 545
Chester Hill NSW 2162

T: 1800 888 714
F: 1800 201 500

E: info@tfire.com.au
W: www.tfire.com.au1 of 1Material: Bend Deduction: 

Sheet1Sheet Name: 
APM - FrameDrawing Name: 

Silver Square Allen Key Cam

(as standard)

Touch Latch

Double Door

Wall

Ceiling

Single Door
Lockwood 201

Kaba NightLatch

Key Cam

WET WALL (SET BEAD)
Code: APSS-CUSTOM-WW

FLANGED EDGE

(FEATHERED EDGE)
Code: APSS-CUSTOM-FE

Panel installed

Panel installed

Galvanised steel set bead 
(Frame and door stainless steel)

Stainless Steel Picture Frame

CUSTOM ACCESS PANELS 
STAINLESS STEEL

CUSTOMER DETAILS
Please complete this form for each 

size panel you require and submit for 

quotation to sales@tgroup.com.au

By accepting this custom product quote, 
you are agreeing to the manufacture of 

a custom product which is subject to 

Trafalgar’s Terms and Conditions.

Company Name

Contact Name

Quantity | Date

E-mail | Phone

Signature

FRAME TYPE
FULL PROFILE
54mm

FRAME TYPE
LOW PROFILE
30mm

Full Profile frame required
for these lock options  

taccess.com.au  |  1800 888 714 5

Trafalgar Access reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this Product Manual was correct at the time of publication. E&OE. 

1
3
0
2
2
3 CUSTOM

 ACCESS PANELS - STAINLESS STEEL

http://www.taccess.com.au

