CUSTOM ACCESS PANELS STAINLESS STEEL



All Stainless Steel Access Panels are Custom Made to your specifications please make your selections and submit this form. Customer to complete for each size panel required. All panels will be manufactured 5mm smaller than the opening size in wall or ceiling to a tolerance of +/-2mm.

Frame Type	Custom Dimensions (mm)		Application	Lock		STEEL
WET WALL (SET BEAD) Code: APSS-CUSTOM-WW	Height					Click here to go back to Contents
	Width			Sil	ver Square Allen Key Cam (as standard)	
	Material/ Finish		Ceiling			
Galvanised steel set bead (Frame and door stainless steel)	304 #4 (brush (standar	(Touch Latch	
	304 2B (matte	e finish)	Wall		Key Cam	
	316 grade		Door		file frame required nese lock options	
Panel installed FLANGED EDGE	Frame Profile		-	\bigcirc	Kaba NightLatch	
(FEATHERED EDGE) Code: APSS-CUSTOM-FE	27	FRAME TYPE FULL PROFILE 54mm		\bigcirc		
	84		Single Door	Spec	Lockwood 201 ial Instructions	
Stainless Steel Picture Frame	11					
	27	FRAME TYPE LOW PROFILE 30mm	Double Door			
Panel installed	-	16	Recommended Single Door up to 2400 x 1100 and Double Door up to 2400 x 2200mm			
CUSTOMER DET	TAILS	Company Name				
Please complete this form for each size panel you require and submit for		Contact Name				
quotation to sales@tgroup.com By accepting this custom produ you are agreeing to the manuf a custom product which is so	(N°N°N°N	Quantity Date				
	acture of	E-mail Phone				
Trafalgar's Terms and Condition	ns.	Signature			S	UBMIT